KIRIN HOLDINGS CO.

LTD.

KIRIN HOLDINGS CO. LTD.

ISIN:  JP3258000003

Overview

2024/05/17 08:00:00
Price

2,237.50 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

O

-0.69% (-15.50)

JP3258000003

2503

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Consumer Products
Stock

12,111 EUR

NIKKEI 225

2,234.50 JPY (19,100)
2,237.50 JPY (400)
2,230.00 JPY
2,259.00 JPY
2,230.00 JPY
2,253.00 JPY
2,242.8048 JPY
1,664,600
37,333,728.00
2,788

470,400

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2503

2,300.00
2,200.00 !l
2,100.00 ’
2,000.00
1,900.00

1,800.00

Sy

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3258000003&ID_NOTATION=320800160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3258000003&ID_NOTATION=320800160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9fff26c37a527ad7fbb72af09570db64824849c01b62cb90227236e0164c463&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a6f8b096a7f1f740a&time=1716154175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a5eeaf727f86d6d564dbf77ee5902d65b58b557ebe628661983a1ecbd655664&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a7e1104b312acc411&time=1716154175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c6a6672ca3c068dcc81fd32159753a9af3351a1f19cfecd8be5b04df5a4fd86&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8c80f39273bf29859&time=1716154175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20bfa027337bd79e26d7afdb582eed0c8dc598ad26fae019f57b107851f0fd6e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d4c806d559261b0d&time=1716154175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49fa589bc3f1a1483202486d248c3cbd44886aa76e58610d5deafe1c7f7f5f67&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e6b084884d3ede6c&time=1716154175&tool=RSC

KIRIN HOLDINGS CO. LTD.

Details

2024/05/17 08:00:00

Price

2,237.50 JPY

Difference © -0.69% (-15.50)
General attributes
ISIN JP3258000003
Symbol 2503
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,111 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,234.50 JPY (19,100)
Ask (Ask size) 2,237.50 JPY (400)
Open 2,230.00 JPY
High 2,259.00 JPY
Low 2,230.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2,253.00 JPY
VWAP 2,242.8048 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,664,600
Trading volume 37,333,728.00
Number of trades 2,788
Last size 470,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +2.66% +2.85% +4.43%
Perf (abs.) +58.00 +62.00 +95.00
Beta 0.25 0.27 0.41
Volatility 15.42 15.43 18.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2,248.30 JPY (2,563,960
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2,223.22 JPY (3,044,913
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2,139.74 JPY (2,984,450
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2,117.38 JPY (3,003,893

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KIRIN HOLDINGS CO. LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 13.20 EUR
17

Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 2,237.50 JPY

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:24 13.10 EUR
17

Munich 2024/05/ 08:06 13.30 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:05 13.10 EUR

2,305.00 JPY (2024/05/01
2,026.50 JPY (2024/03/12
2,305.00 JPY (2024/05/01
1,983.00 JPY (2023/08/18

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

37.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

1

2,788

L e — — = O ==
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=320800160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265757198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546578

KIRIN HOLDINGS CO. LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/01/ 17:06 14.20 USD
19

2024/05/ 19:30 13.00 EUR
17

2024/05/ 08:06 13.10 EUR
17

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=628880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=628880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19707

KIRIN HOLDINGS CO. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Joy brings us together

22 KIRIN

Contact Details
KIRIN HOLDINGS CO. LTD.

2-10-1, Shinkawa, Chuo-ku - 104-8288
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-5540-3411
Fax: 03-5540-3550
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Yoshinori
Isozaki

Keisuke
Nishimura

Noriaki
Kobayashi

Noriya Yokota

Toshiya
Miyoshi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hiroyuki Yanagi
Roderick
Eddington
George Olcott
Junko Tsuboi
Kaoru Kato
Masakatsu Mori
Noriko Shiono
Noriya Yokota
Shinjiro Akieda
Shinya

Katanozaka

Takeshi
Minakata

Toru Yoshimura

Yoshiko Ando

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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